
 

2º ESCALÃO

6P

5P

4P

3P

2P

LAZER E DESPORTO PARA 

TODOS

19

20

23

LUÍS SILVA - EDP-LX

21

1

2

CLASSIFICAÇÃO   INDIVIDUAL

JOSÉ GORDALINA - ARDOG

JOÃO FERREIRA - DESP.MONTE REAL

EDUARDO SILVA - EDP-LX

JOSÉ F. CARVALHO - SIEMENS22

NUNO MARQUES - BPI

ADELINO MARTINS - BPI

CARLOS F. RODRIGUES - PIRESCÔXE

JORGE BANDEIRINHA - REUNIRCONTAS

PAULO MAGALHÃES - ARDOG

JORGE BARROS - PIRESCÔXE

NUNO SOUSA - CIMENTOS LIZ

PAULO BRAVO - PINHAL VIDAL

32

28

29

30

25

26

24

RUI CARMO - CIMENTOS LIZ

SÉRGIO FIALHO - SÃO PEDRO

ROMEU CRUZ - PIRESCÔXE

SHAN KAI - BPI18

17

16

AFONSO CORREIA - TORRENSE

NUNO SANTOS - Q.LOMBA

RUI GUERREIRO - EÇA

PAULO G. FERREIRA - ARDOG

12

13

MÁRIO LOURENÇO - PIRESCÔXE

NUNO MEXA - EÇA

ROBERTO BATISTA - PIRESCÔXE

JOSÉ BENTO - PROMOLAR

4

6

9

5

DIOGO PEREIRA - PIRESCÔXE

CARLOS FERREIRA - PINHAL VIDAL

RUI DIAS - Q.LOMBA

PAULO MARTINS - EÇA

15

11

3

8

LUÍS CANDEIAS - PINHAL VIDAL

10

JOÃO MATEUS - REUNIRCONTAS14

7

31

27



LAZER E DESPORTO PARA 

TODOS

2º ESCALÃO

C.LIZ

PIRESCÕXE
PINHAL VIDAL

BPI

EÇA QUEIROS
QUINTA DA LOMBA

ARDOG

REUNIRCONTAS

10ª

11ª

12ª GINÁSIO FIGUEIRENSE

DMR

B.S.JOÃO

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

CLASSIFICAÇÃO EQUIPAS

8ª

9ª EDP-LX


